DISHES T0 ORDER IN ADVANCE

24 hours in advance
Price is for 2 to 4 persons

Traditional Czech style baked duck with red and white cabbage and bread and
potatoe dumplings

Filled baked duck with Calvados sauce, baked apples and boiled potatoes
Baked pork Rnuckle served with mustard, horseradish, sour cucumbers and bread

Grilled pork chop marinated in black beer and honey served with fresh vegetables
and 2 homemade dips, bread

Cassoulet — traditional old fashioned French baked dish from white beens, duch
and pork meat and sausage, topped with Armagnac

SIDE DISHES

Green long beans with bacon

Creamy leaf spinach

®Pan fried vegetables

Baked potatoes

Mashed potatoes/ Creamy potatoes / French fries
Baguette

Herb or garlic baguette

Homemade mayonese sauce

Cabbage

CHILD DISHES

Beef tenderloin baked in creamy vegetable sauce, bread dumplings and cranberries

Natur cod filé with creamy potatoes

Homemade chicken strips with french firies

850,-K¢
950,-K¢

325,-K¢

455,-K¢

525,-K¢

50,-K¢
50,-K¢
55,-K¢
45,-K¢
50,-K¢
25,-K¢
45,-K¢
25,-K¢
40,-K¢
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135,-K¢



