DISHES TO ORDER IN ADVANCE

24 hours in advance

Price is for 2 to 4 persons

Traditional Czech style baked duck with red and white cabbage and bread and potatoe dumplings	850,-KČ
Filled baked duck with Calvados sauce, baked apples and boiled potatoes	950,-Kč
Baked pork knuckle served with mustard, horseradish, sour cucumbers and bread	325,-Kč
Grilled pork chop marinated in black beer and honey served with fresh vegetables and 2 homemade dips, bread	455,-KČ
Cassoulet – traditional old fashioned French baked dish from white beens, duch and pork meat and sausage, topped with Armagnac	525,-Kč
<u>SIDE DISHES</u>	
Green long beans with bacon	50,-KČ

Creamy leaf spinach	50,-KČ
Pan fried vegetables	55,-Kč
Baked potatoes	45,-KČ
Mashed potatoes/Creamy potatoes / French fries	50,-Kč
Baguette	<i>25,-K</i> Č
Herb or garlic baguette	45,-KČ
Homemade mayonese sauce	25,-KČ
Саббаде	40,-Kč

<u>CHILD DISHES</u>

Beef tenderloin baked in creamy vegetable sauce, bread dumplings and cranberries	90,-KČ
Natur cod filé with creamy potatoes	105,-Kč
Homemade chicken strips with french firies	135,-KČ